S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

opal polycarbonate diffuser
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Structure Finishes LED
01: White
(2.75”)
(38.97”)
(0.7”)
(1.18”)
(6.69”)(6.88”)
(29.33”)
XW: 2700K
WW: 3000K
W: 4000K
L674569  16W
L674569
02: Black
24: Black Chrome
25: Satin Golded
31: Chrome
32: Satin Nickel
Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Installation Note: